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 Booking 
  Booking type Reserve accommodation
Plan a wedding
Plan an event


  Accomodation Reservation Form   Dates: 
  Previous month Next month 
 
  Rooms: 1 room
2 rooms
3 rooms
4 rooms


  Adults: 1 adult
2 adults
3 adults
4 adults
5 adults
6 adults
7 adults
8 adults
9 adults
10 adults


  Children: 0 kids
1 kid
2 kids
3 kids
4 kids
5 kids
6 kids
7 kids
8 kids
9 kids
10 kids


  Check Availability   Or Call  1-800-722-1543  1-800-722-1543
  
 
 
 

  Table Reservation Form   Restaurant: AVEO Table + Bar
Bourbon Steak


  Date: 
  Time: 7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM


  People: 1 Person
2 People
3 People
4 People
5 People
6 People
7 People
8 People
9 People
10 People


  Book a Table  Or Call  1-800-722-1543 
 
 
 

  On Phone Reservation Form    CALL 1-800-722-1543 
 
 
 

  Wedding Planing Form   Plan a Wedding  Or Call  1-800-722-1543 
 
 
 

  Event Planing Form   Plan an Event  Or Call  1-800-722-1543 
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    Welcome to the Club 
 Take your experience to the next level.
 
   The Club at Monarch Beach is Orange County’s most luxurious coastal playground. Membership at our AAA Five-Diamond sanctuary takes the resort experience to an entirely new level, with an array of exclusive social events and inspiring activities that embody the Southern California lifestyle. From our spectacular new private beach club to the signature Waldorf Astoria Spa, oceanfront golf, and renowned dining venues, this premier membership program offers an opportunity to belong to something bigger.
 Members enjoy access to a dedicated Membership team who provide personalized assistance for the experiences available at The Club. Your social calendar soon will be filled with new friendships and exciting activities, such as winemaker dinners at Michael Mina’s Bourbon Steak, private fireworks viewing for July 4, beachside dining at Monarch Bay Beach Club, and more.
 A variety of membership options are available, offering access to the following:
 	Monarch Bay Beach Club
	The signature Waldorf Astoria Spa
	Michael Mina’s Bourbon Steak and six other on-site dining options
	Three resort pools, including a family pool
	Modern athletic club including Peloton Bikes
	Numerous weekly fitness, yoga, and meditation classes
	18 Holes of oceanfront golf designed by Robert Trent Jones, Jr.

It’s everything you thought a club membership could be—and more. Join us today! 
 Contact our membership team today for more information and a private tour.
 Email: SNAMO.membership@waldorfastoria.com
 Call: 949.234.3494
 Text: 949.288.2667
 
 
 
 
 Wellness Membership
     Wellness Membership 
  Wellness Membership 
  Wellness Membership 
 
 
 
 
  
Introducing a Renovated Athletic Club
 Transcend your fitness routine with a membership that blends whole-body wellness and luxe lifestyle perks. Debuting this season, enjoy a renovated Athletic Club with brand-new equipment; and recovery zone with stretch table and cutting-edge technology used by athletes. Additionally, delight in fitness classes; Waldorf Astoria Spa amenities; and an exclusive social calendar with specialty benefits around the resort. 
 View Brochure
 Fitness Classes
 Submit Inquiry
 
 Golf Membership
     Golf Membership 
 
 
 
  
Enjoy oceanfront views on nearly every hole at this GOLF Magazine Gold Medal Resort.  Members receive unlimited green fees with choice of cart or Golf Boards and entrée into competitive men’s and ladies’ events.
 View Brochure
 Submit Inquiry 
 Elite Membership
     Elite Membership 
 
 
 
  
Our platinum-level program, Elite Membership provides preferred access to the Monarch Bay Beach Club and Waldorf Astoria Monarch Beach Resort & Club with social events and preferred pricing for all restaurants, Luxury Spa, oceanfront golf, overnight resort stays and so much more.
 Please know availability is limited for our Elite Membership program.


  
 
 
 
 Submit Inquiry 
  MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS
     [image: ]
  SOCIAL EVENTS
 MIX + MINGLE
 With your membership, enjoy exclusive access to a robust social calendar of members-only social events, ranging from Wine Down Wednesday happy hours to themed parties, book club meetings, and more. 
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  MEMBERSHIP CONCIERGE
 DEDICATED ASSISTANCE
 Our dedicated Membership Concierge is easily accessible via text, phone, or email, to create a seamless experience for our members. Whether it be securing dining reservations, planning a private party, or a simple request while you are at the resort, our dedicated concierge is happy to assist. 
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  EXCLUSIVE PERKS
 STAY + PLAY
 As a member, unlock exclusive perks to fully indulge at the resort. Enjoy complimentary overnight stays, discounted dining, access to special golf rates, and more. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    Membership Gallery 
 
 
       The Club   
     The Club
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